
Belpre Boys JH

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Blennerhassett Middle School 00:11:42 28

2 Williamstown 00:12:52 85

3 Pleasants County Middle School 00:13:34 121

4 Alexander 00:13:49 132

5 East Muskingum MS 00:13:58 136

6 Ripley 00:13:56 136

7 Ravenswood Middle School 00:14:06 156

8 Calvary Baptist Academy 00:14:25 168

9 Bridge Street Middle School 00:14:39 180

10 Vin. Warren MS 00:14:52 187

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Tyler Consolidated 00:14:50 4

Fisher Catholic 00:14:55 4

Hamilton Middle School 00:14:47 3

Belpre 00:14:11 3

New Lexington 00:15:04 3

Han. River 00:14:53 3

Philo 00:12:50 1

Federal Hocking 00:14:41 1

Bid. River Valley 00:16:58 1

Waterford Ele 00:17:49 1

Edison Middle School 00:19:18 1

Cross Lanes Christian School 00:19:35 1
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Belpre Boys JH

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Blennerhassett Middle School 00:11:42 15 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5991 Slaten McLain 00:10:43.44 1

2 2 5984 Joshua Eddy 00:11:11.70 2

3 9 5983 Brady Deuley 00:11:52.89 6

4 12 5992 Canon Metz 00:12:06.99 8

5 17 5995 Cohen Pickens 00:12:37.34 11

6 38 5985 Jacob Eddy 00:14:09.64 (30)

7 41 5981 Konall Davis 00:14:28.56 (33)

2 Williamstown 00:12:52 5 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 6496 Benson Estep 00:11:27.31 5

2 11 6499 Luke Seago 00:12:02.78 7

3 18 6495 Maxin Bauer 00:12:38.16 12

4 32 6497 Drew Mason 00:13:36.42 24

5 47 6498 Logan Maxwell 00:14:38.19 37

3 Pleasants County Middle School 00:13:34 7 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 6096 Grayson EFAW 00:12:10.52 9

2 31 6097 Trayton Hefner 00:13:33.95 23

3 36 6099 Brendan JONES 00:13:44.44 28

4 37 6246 Braxton Seese 00:14:03.15 29

5 40 6247 Aiden Springer 00:14:22.80 32

6 63 6245 Bennett Leithead 00:15:29.60 (48)

7 65 6248 Grant WILSON 00:15:38.07 (49)

4 Alexander 00:13:49 5 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 4482 Zayden Gray 00:12:38.26 13

2 21 3774 Cooper Schaad 00:12:53.50 14

3 28 4481 William Sullivan 00:13:32.01 20

4 52 3772 Charlie Zuchowski 00:14:51.23 41

5 58 3773 Kooper Dillinger 00:15:11.04 44

5 East Muskingum MS 00:13:58 6 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 6072 Noah Bretzinger 00:13:26.10 18

2 29 6077 Caleb Zell 00:13:33.19 21

3 30 6075 Cam Thompson 00:13:33.80 22

4 45 6074 Eli Burga 00:14:33.42 35

5 51 6073 Miles Burga 00:14:47.97 40

6 83 6076 Liam Wellman 00:17:39.60 (57)

6 Ripley 00:13:56 5 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 6479 Caleb Pecka 00:12:58.27 15

2 24 6476 John Cruz Clendenin 00:13:15.81 17

3 27 6477 Grady Painter 00:13:26.48 19

4 50 6475 Carte Clendenin 00:14:47.62 39

5 60 6478 Landon Parsons 00:15:12.45 46

7 Ravenswood Middle School 00:14:06 6 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Belpre Boys JH

1 4 6249 Jose Andrade 00:11:26.76 4

2 33 6470 Grayson Gray 00:13:39.97 25

3 34 6474 Jonah Stump 00:13:40.16 26

4 66 6472 Jason Morgan 00:15:39.45 50

5 70 6469 Jamal Casto 00:16:04.57 51

6 87 6471 Logan Kerns 00:17:50.57 (59)

8 Calvary Baptist Academy 00:14:25 7 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 6069 Isaiah Spencer 00:12:36.78 10

2 35 6063 Benny Carney 00:13:44.20 27

3 43 6067 Jackson Rowsey 00:14:29.76 34

4 59 6070 Charlie Young 00:15:12.20 45

5 71 6065 Parker Enz 00:16:05.32 52

6 72 6068 Dylan Sands 00:16:05.57 (53)

7 75 6066 Elias Kutcher 00:16:34.40 (54)

9 Bridge Street Middle School 00:14:39 6 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 6058 Lucas McCamic 00:11:23.66 3

2 46 6056 JaiVier Brooks 00:14:36.68 36

3 53 6060 Waylon Riggle 00:14:57.61 42

4 54 6059 Carter Parsons 00:15:02.34 43

5 80 6061 Parker Rose 00:17:19.19 56

6 90 6057 Ryan McCamic 00:18:19.86 (60)

10 Vin. Warren MS 00:14:52 7 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 6487 Archer Bolen 00:13:14.08 16

2 39 6492 Ethan Lane 00:14:20.18 31

3 49 6490 Isaac Goff 00:14:44.58 38

4 62 6486 Josh Billman 00:15:26.90 47

5 76 6488 Blake Brisker 00:16:35.04 55

6 85 6489 Gunnar Charleston 00:17:47.40 (58)

7 95 6485 James Andrews 00:22:38.13 (61)
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Belpre Boys JH

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5991 Slaten McLain 8th 00:10:43.44 Blennerhassett Middle School

2 2 5984 Joshua Eddy 8th 00:11:11.70 Blennerhassett Middle School

3 3 6058 Lucas McCamic 8th 00:11:23.66 Bridge Street Middle School

4 4 6249 Jose Andrade 8th 00:11:26.76 Ravenswood Middle School

5 5 6496 Benson Estep 7th 00:11:27.31 Williamstown

6 0 6087 Kellan Villarreal 8th 00:11:30.54 Hamilton Middle School

7 0 6482 Trey Moore 8th 00:11:38.52 Tyler Consolidated

8 0 6080 Jackson Gallagher 8th 00:11:50.37 Fisher Catholic

9 6 5983 Brady Deuley 8th 00:11:52.89 Blennerhassett Middle School

10 0 5497 Deegan Hines 8th 00:11:55.50 Belpre

11 7 6499 Luke Seago 7th 00:12:02.78 Williamstown

12 8 5992 Canon Metz 8th 00:12:06.99 Blennerhassett Middle School

13 9 6096 Grayson EFAW 7th 00:12:10.52 Pleasants County Middle School

14 0 6092 Tristan Fulk 8th 00:12:24.69 New Lexington

15 0 6088 Dietrich Aanerud 8th 00:12:32.78 Han. River

16 10 6069 Isaiah Spencer 8th 00:12:36.78 Calvary Baptist Academy

17 11 5995 Cohen Pickens 7th 00:12:37.34 Blennerhassett Middle School

18 12 6495 Maxin Bauer 7th 00:12:38.16 Williamstown

19 13 4482 Zayden Gray 8th 00:12:38.26 Alexander

20 0 6095 Dylan Swope 8th 00:12:50.88 Philo

21 14 3774 Cooper Schaad 8th 00:12:53.50 Alexander

22 15 6479 Caleb Pecka 7th 00:12:58.27 Ripley

23 16 6487 Archer Bolen 8th 00:13:14.08 Vin. Warren MS

24 17 6476 John Cruz Clendenin 8th 00:13:15.81 Ripley

25 0 6084 Connor Fleshman 8th 00:13:17.19 Hamilton Middle School

26 18 6072 Noah Bretzinger 8th 00:13:26.10 East Muskingum MS

27 19 6477 Grady Painter 7th 00:13:26.48 Ripley

28 20 4481 William Sullivan 8th 00:13:32.01 Alexander

29 21 6077 Caleb Zell 8th 00:13:33.19 East Muskingum MS

30 22 6075 Cam Thompson 7th 00:13:33.80 East Muskingum MS

31 23 6097 Trayton Hefner 7th 00:13:33.95 Pleasants County Middle School

32 24 6497 Drew Mason 7th 00:13:36.42 Williamstown

33 25 6470 Grayson Gray 6th 00:13:39.97 Ravenswood Middle School

34 26 6474 Jonah Stump 6th 00:13:40.16 Ravenswood Middle School

35 27 6063 Benny Carney 6th 00:13:44.20 Calvary Baptist Academy

36 28 6099 Brendan JONES 7th 00:13:44.44 Pleasants County Middle School

37 29 6246 Braxton Seese 8th 00:14:03.15 Pleasants County Middle School

38 (30) 5985 Jacob Eddy 6th 00:14:09.64 Blennerhassett Middle School

39 31 6492 Ethan Lane 7th 00:14:20.18 Vin. Warren MS

40 32 6247 Aiden Springer 8th 00:14:22.80 Pleasants County Middle School

41 (33) 5981 Konall Davis 6th 00:14:28.56 Blennerhassett Middle School

42 0 6090 Kyler Hunt 7th 00:14:29.22 Han. River

43 34 6067 Jackson Rowsey 8th 00:14:29.76 Calvary Baptist Academy

44 0 5498 Lewis Miller 7th 00:14:31.32 Belpre

45 35 6074 Eli Burga 7th 00:14:33.42 East Muskingum MS

46 36 6056 JaiVier Brooks 7th 00:14:36.68 Bridge Street Middle School

47 37 6498 Logan Maxwell 6th 00:14:38.19 Williamstown

48 0 6079 Lennon Giraldez 8th 00:14:41.76 Federal Hocking

49 38 6490 Isaac Goff 7th 00:14:44.58 Vin. Warren MS

50 39 6475 Carte Clendenin 7th 00:14:47.62 Ripley

51 40 6073 Miles Burga 7th 00:14:47.97 East Muskingum MS
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52 41 3772 Charlie Zuchowski 8th 00:14:51.23 Alexander

53 42 6060 Waylon Riggle 6th 00:14:57.61 Bridge Street Middle School

54 43 6059 Carter Parsons 6th 00:15:02.34 Bridge Street Middle School

55 0 6082 Thomas Schoor 8th 00:15:03.33 Fisher Catholic

56 0 6480 Avery Eastham 6th 00:15:07.60 Tyler Consolidated

57 0 6081 Nicholas Schoor 8th 00:15:08.12 Fisher Catholic

58 44 3773 Kooper Dillinger 8th 00:15:11.04 Alexander

59 45 6070 Charlie Young 8th 00:15:12.20 Calvary Baptist Academy

60 46 6478 Landon Parsons 6th 00:15:12.45 Ripley

61 0 5979 Brayden Chapman 7th 00:15:18.33 Blennerhassett Middle School

62 47 6486 Josh Billman 8th 00:15:26.90 Vin. Warren MS

63 (48) 6245 Bennett Leithead 6th 00:15:29.60 Pleasants County Middle School

64 0 5994 Sawyer Pickens 7th 00:15:31.56 Blennerhassett Middle School

65 (49) 6248 Grant WILSON 7th 00:15:38.07 Pleasants County Middle School

66 50 6472 Jason Morgan 6th 00:15:39.45 Ravenswood Middle School

67 0 5993 Luke Moyers 7th 00:15:45.61 Blennerhassett Middle School

68 0 6093 Dakota Pargeon 8th 00:15:57.56 New Lexington

69 0 6481 Tiahbius Moore 7th 00:15:58.56 Tyler Consolidated

70 51 6469 Jamal Casto 7th 00:16:04.57 Ravenswood Middle School

71 52 6065 Parker Enz 6th 00:16:05.32 Calvary Baptist Academy

72 (53) 6068 Dylan Sands 6th 00:16:05.57 Calvary Baptist Academy

73 0 5499 Silas Rogers 7th 00:16:07.86 Belpre

74 0 5998 Walker Slayton 6th 00:16:13.72 Blennerhassett Middle School

75 (54) 6066 Elias Kutcher 6th 00:16:34.40 Calvary Baptist Academy

76 55 6488 Blake Brisker 8th 00:16:35.04 Vin. Warren MS

77 0 6483 Grayson Nice 7th 00:16:37.32 Tyler Consolidated

78 0 6094 Payton Poling 8th 00:16:50.87 New Lexington

79 0 5798 Aiden Boelte 8th 00:16:58.12 Bid. River Valley

80 56 6061 Parker Rose 6th 00:17:19.19 Bridge Street Middle School

81 0 6055 Silas Wines 6th 00:17:32.90 Blennerhassett Middle School

82 0 6089 Hagen Headley 8th 00:17:37.40 Han. River

83 (57) 6076 Liam Wellman 7th 00:17:39.60 East Muskingum MS

84 0 6083 Scioto Seese 7th 00:17:40.33 Fisher Catholic

85 (58) 6489 Gunnar Charleston 7th 00:17:47.40 Vin. Warren MS

86 0 6494 Zayne Russell 7th 00:17:49.69 Waterford Ele

87 (59) 6471 Logan Kerns 6th 00:17:50.57 Ravenswood Middle School

88 0 5980 Kalen Davis 7th 00:18:12.95 Blennerhassett Middle School

89 0 5988 Toby Hart 7th 00:18:15.96 Blennerhassett Middle School

90 (60) 6057 Ryan McCamic 6th 00:18:19.86 Bridge Street Middle School

91 0 5997 Logan Reber 7th 00:18:28.31 Blennerhassett Middle School

92 0 6078 Nathanael Blair 8th 00:19:18.27 Edison Middle School

93 0 6086 Rett Krieg 7th 00:19:35.19 Hamilton Middle School

94 0 6071 Blake Cornell 7th 00:19:35.28 Cross Lanes Christian School

95 (61) 6485 James Andrews 8th 00:22:38.13 Vin. Warren MS
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